Board-Approved Fringe Benefit Providers
GLOUCESTER COUNTY SPECIAL SERVICES and VOCATIONAL-TECHNICAL SCHOOL DISTRICTS

Vendor/Address

Services Offered

Representative(s)

Contact Information

403(b) Vendors

AXA Equitable
1433 Hooper Avenue, Suite 339
Toms River, NJ 08753

403 (b) Retirement Savings Plans

Joseph Giles

Telephone:  (732) 606-8400
E-mail: joseph.giles2@axa-advisors.com

Lincoln Investment Planning, Inc.

8000 Sagemore Drive, Suite 8301
Marlton, NJ 08053

Financial Planning, 403(b), IRA,
Disability Insurance, Life Insurance,
Long-term Care

Alberto Gaglianese

Telephone:  (856) 596-4830, Ext. 2835
E-mail: agaglianese@lincolninvestment.com

VOYA (Formerly known as ING Financial Planning, Stephen Peiffer Cell: 215-605-8625

Financial Partners) 403 (b) Retirement Savings Plans, Fax: 215-355-7821

12600 Fair Lakes Circle, Suite 150 Life Insurance E-mail: Stephen.peiffer@voyafa.com

Fairfax, VA 22033-4913 Website: WWW.Voya.com
Miscellaneous Vendors

ABCO Federal Credit Union Checking and Savings Accounts Melanie Green Telephone:  (800) 225-1859

PO Box 221 CDs/IRAs/Loan Options E-mail: melanie.green@abcofcu.org

Rancocas, NJ 08073-0221 Summer Paycheck Club Website: www.goabco.org

AFLAC Accident, Hospital, Cancer, Life Paula Emond, Agent Telephone:  (609) 369-5626

50 Hawk Lane Insurance, Dental, Long-Term Care E-mail: paula emond@us.aflac.com

Marlton, NJ 08053 Insurance, and Disability

Flex Facts Flexible Spending Accounts Telephone:  (877) 94-FACTS (32287)

7 Grant Avenue e Medical FSA E-mail: support@flexfacts.com

Lakewood, NJ 08701 e Dependent Day Care FSA Website: www.flexfacts.com

Phifer Financial Services Disability, Life Insurance, Long- Hugh F. Phifer Telephone:  (856) 853-8400

PO Box 281 Term Care Insurance Alan Hamilton (800) 894-3542

Mt. Royal, NJ 08061-9954 Frank Marasa E-mail: fmarasa@comcast.net

Prudential Insurance Company Disability Insurance for NJEA Leslie Kendus Telephone:  (800) 704-1365 ext. 29

Educators Insurance Service, Inc. Members, Principals and Website: www.educators-insurance.com

4000 Route 66, 1t Floor
Tinton Falls, NJ 07753

Supervisors Association Members,
ASBO Members

Questions? Contact:

Department of Human Resources, 1340 Tanyard Road, Sewell, NJ 08080
(856) 468-6530, Extension 1026; ktedesco@gcecnj.org
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